
Portage Public Schools

RFP #10636 Cisco Firewall

3/22/17 -- 1:00 PM

Vendor Name                               Alliance Technology Presidio Howard Technology Saitech Inc Delta Network 

Address Orion, MI Caledonia, MI Laurel, MS Fremont, CA Bloomfield Twp, MI

Contact Name SL Max Wolfgang Jessica Hayes Sachin Sharma Rudy Nardon

Contact E Mail slevstek@ats.biz mwolfgang@presidio.com jhayes@howard.com sam@esaitech.com rudy.nardon@delta-ns.com

Iran Econ Act Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

 Familial Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

 Legal Status Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

 Total Cost 159,778.94$                                 140,417.40$                                 303,874.00$                               219,546.00$                        92,357.20$                                 

eRate SPIN 143049828 143005378 143022153 143048361 143027627

Vendor Name                               AINO Technology AINO Technology  Integrated Office Solutions Questivity SHI

Address Macomb, MI Macomb, MI Forest Park, GA Santa Clara,CA Somerset, NJ

Contact Name Pankil Vyas Pankil Vyas Alphonzo Henderson Osman Aziz Jason Dehaan

Contact E Mail pankil@ainotechnology.com pankil@ainotechnology.com alh@intofficesolutions.com osman@questivity.com Jason_Dehaan@shi.com

Iran Econ Act Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

 Familial Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

 Legal Status Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

 Total Cost 266,353.63$                                 164,283.92$                                 241,960.20$                               166,299.00$                        164,593.62$                               

eRate SPIN None provided None provided 143048884 143036495 143012572
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